
Focaccia and Olives                                                                                                                  
Bruschetta with truffle, ricotta and 
wild mushroom (V)
Tomato Bruschetta                                                   
Mushroom and Tru�e Arancini 
with saffron garlic  dip (V)
Calamari with Garlic Mayo                                     
Garlic Bread/with cheese                                       
Fried Chicken Wings with mustard BBQ dip      

Stuzichini

Starters 

£6 
£7

£6
£6

£13.5
£6/£7
£8.5

Bu�alo mozzarella avocado, heritage 
tomatoes and basil (V) 
Aubergine Parmigiana (V)
Baked aubergine layered with parmesan and 
tomatoes
Grilled Octopus with lemon parsley and 
spicy potato mash - to starter

£15

£13

£15

Salads

Panacotta
Tiramisu
Cheesecake
Ice cream & sorbets
Stu�ed Apple Pastry (vegan) 
Warm Apple Crostata, vanilla ice cream
Chocolate fondant (Meilleur)  served with 
Vanilla Ice cream 

£9/12.5
£14

£12
£11.5

£8.5
Desserts

Classic Caesar salad (Add Chicken)
Endives salad with pine nuts, wild berries, 
blue cheese and olive oil (V) 
Burrata with Cherry Tomato and Pesto 
Mediterranean Salad
Tomato, tuna, mozzarella, black olives, onion 
and olive oil
Rocket, Parmesan and Cherry Tomatoes 

£6
£7.5
£7
£6.5
£7
£7.5
£8.5

Pizza
Margherita (V)      
Pepperoni
Tuna, cappers, red onion
Calzone Campania
Closed Pizza, Ricotta, sausage, mozzarella, 
pecorino and black pepper
Bella Cosa Veggie (V)                                             
Mushroom, aubergine, courgette, pepper
Bella Cosa Diavola 
Spicy 'Nduja, pepperoni, green chilli
Apollo
Chicken, mushrooms, truffle oil, tomato sauce 
Prosciutto Fungi           
Smoked Aubergine, goat cheese, pesto (V)         
Quattro Formaggi (V)                                                           
Spiced roasted Lamb pizza
Roasted lamb with red chilli, mozzarella, 
pecorino, mixed peppers 

£11
£13
£13.5
£14

£13.5

£13.5

£13.5

£14
£15
£13.5
£15.5

Meat & Fish

Mash potatoes
Spinach with lemon and garlic
Broccoli chilli and garlic
Green Beans shallot
Chips
Mixed leaves salad     

£12
£14.5

£28.5

£26

£18

£20

£24

Sides

Chicken Pollo Milanese
Roast Chicken with lemon and thyme       
Spicy roasted chicken in lemon dressing, 
served with broccoli
Rack of Lamb with wild mushroom and 
braised chicory
8oz Rib eye steak
Served with pepper corn sauce and rocket 
salad
Marinated Sea Bass in thyme, served with 
fennel and cherry tomato
Oven Baked Salmon, asparagus and green 
beans 
Roasted Pork Belly with mash potato, 
roasted shallot, honey Dijon mustard sauce

Pasta
Spaghetti Carbonara
Cacio Pepe  
Penne Pomodoro
Tomato sauce, fresh basil, and Parmesan 
cheese
Tagliatelle and fresh tru�e (V)
Truffle paste, black truffle, and fresh home-
made pasta
Beef Lasagne
Traditional baked beef lasagne, light béchamel
Tagliatelle Bolognese
Classic Italian slow cooked beef ragu
Green Tortellini with Porcini and tru�e (V)              
Homemade tortellini stuffed with mushroom 
and black truffle
Pasta Al Forno - Bianca
Penne mac and cheese with truffle
Spaghetti Frutti di Mare
Mix sea food, prawns, mussels, clams, 
calamari.
Lobster Linguine
Risotto Porcini mushroom, butter and
parmigiano (V)
Meat Ravioli Carne, white sauce
Ravioli Spinach and Ricotta, arabiatta sauce
Risotto Four cheese
Penne Chicken Alfredo with mushroom       

£15
£15
£9

£15

£14.5

£13.5

£15

£14

£21

£26.5
£18

£15
£12.5
£14.5
£14

£4.5
£6
£6
£5.5
£4.5
£5


